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VOLUNTEER APPLICATION

Willamette Family, Inc.

PERSONAL INFORMATION
	Last Name                           First Name                       Middle initial


	Date

	Home address


	Home Phone

Cell Phone

Work Phones


	Email address


	If in recovery, number of years sober:

	Have you ever applied for employment with us?

___ Yes    ___ No    If yes:  Month and Year:


	How did you hear about our volunteer program?


EDUCATION/BACKGROUND
	Years of formal education:
	Currently attending school? Yes □ No □

	School Name:
	Year in school:

	Career Interest:
	

	Club affiliations:
	

	Are you fluent in another language or ASL Yes □ No □
	List:

	Special skills or interests:
	


VOLUNTEER/PAID WORK EXPERINCE
Please list most recent position first
	From
	  To
	              Employer
	                                   Job Duties
	Reason for Leaving

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


AVAILABILITY

Please circle at least two days and shifts you are available
	   Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	8-12
	8-12
	8-12
	8-12
	8-12
	8-12
	8-12

	12-4
	12-4
	12-4
	12-4
	12-4
	12-4
	12-4


REFERENCES

Please give two professional references we may contact

	Name:
	Name:

	Title:
	Title:

	Address:
	Address:

	City:
	City:

	Daytime Phone:
	Daytime Phone:


EMERGENCY CONTACT

	Emergency Contact Name:

	Phone:

	Relationship to you:


VOLUNTEER INTEREST
Please place an X by areas of interest

	Childcare
	Kitchen
	Fundraising
	Administrative


	Please define your job skills:

	Please explain why volunteering at Willamette Family interests you, and what you hope to gain from the 

experience:




   
Signature___________________________________________________________Date_____________________

  

Supervisor__________________________________________________________Date_____________________

   

Please sign and return to 687 Cheshire Ave., Eugene OR, or fax to 541.684.4156   
STATEMENT OF CONFIDENTIALITY
Confidentiality is the preservation of privileged information concerning the client which is disclosed in a professional working relationship.  Part of what you learn is necessary to provide services to the applicant or client; other information is shared within the development of a helping, trusting relationship.  Therefore, most information gained about individual clients through and assignment is either confidential in terms of the law, and disclosure could make you legally liable, or could damage your relationship with the client and make it difficult to help the person.

All records dealing with specific clients must be treated as confidential.  General information, policy statements or statistical material which is not identified with any individual or family is not classified as confidential.
As an authorized volunteer for Willamette Family programs, I may have access to privileged information and thus I am subject to the same code of ethics as Willamette Family Staff. I understand that it is my responsibility to:

· Protect the privacy of clients and/or families about whom I may have confidential information;

· Not reveal confidential material to persons other than Willamette Family staff;

· Not talk about clients and/or families of Willamette Family to anyone other than Willamette Family staff;

· Not talk about clients and/or families of Willamette Family in places where others may overhear the conversation;

· Realize that not all information about clients and/or families can be shared with me.

_______________                       _________________________________________________________________________
    Date


          Printed name of Participant




         ​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​                                                        




                                                      



      __________________________________________________________________________




         Signature of Participant

Release and Hold Harmless

In consideration of my agreement to participate as a Willamette Family volunteer, I, the undersigned, intending to be legally bound do 
hereby   for myself, my heirs, executors, assigns, and administrators forever waive, release and discharge any and all rights and claims for 
damages and cause of suit or action, known or unknown, that I may have against the Relief Nursery, its officers, directors, employees, agents 
and representatives, successors and assigns, from any and all injuries suffered by me or arising from my participation in this activity.

I am aware of the risks associated with this activity and agree that I will assume and pay my own medical and other expenses in the event of 
accident, illness, or injury suffered by me.

​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​_______________          ____________________________________________________________________________________________

    Date


Printed name of Participant




         ​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​_____________________________________________________________________________________________




Signature of Participant




        _____________________________________________________________________________________________




Signature of Parent/Guardian if participant is under age 18





​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​
   □ Original filed with Willamette Family Human Resources Office

      □ Copy given to site supervisor

   □ Copy given to Volunteer Coordinator


                                   □ Copy given to student/volunteer


